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
Large entertaining Spaces | huge bedrooms

3,345 SF | 3+ Bedrooms | 2 Baths | Office

u gracious rambler-Style Like new home
u vaulted ceiling Living room

u Spacious Master Suite & walk-in closet
u 1,886 Square feet, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths

great faMiLy hoMe featuring 4 bedrooms, 
21⁄2 baths, family & living room, formal dining, 

fenced yard and patio wired for hot tub.

3,500+ Sf in weSt vaLLey. 4 bedrooms,           
3 baths, brand new daylight basement home. 
Granite, tile, large master suite... tons of Space!

total Makeover on this well-appointed 3,700 SF 
home with 4 BR’s, office/den & 31⁄2 BA’s on nearly 

half an acre lot. Private yard plus 3 car garage.

ParK-LiKe yarD backing up to Country Club. 
Classic 60’s design with updates including refinished 
hardwood. Over 3,500 SF, 3+ BR’s and 3 BA’s.

outStanDing new conStruction 
in Wellington neighborhood. Tons of upgrades 

with open concept living.

two Story hoMe with a view on quiet cul-
de-sac. Spacious kitchen with lots of storage and 
open to family room. Upstairs master suite, guest 
bedroom and bath on main level.
u 2,298 Sf u 4 br’s u 3 ba’s u 3 car garage

Stunning StoneheDge. 4,200 SF on main 
& upper level with formal living spaces, 3 upstairs 

bedrooms, main level master suite and office. 
Lower level features massive game room, 

walk-out and gym, full bath, workshop.
u 5,439+ Sf u 5 br’s u 4 full & 2 half ba’s

u 3 car garage & gated

701 South 38th Avenue #7 - $104,950

912 South 6th Avenue - $150,000
4904 Madera Way - $150,000

6901 Bristol Way - $238,000
128 Gilbert Drive - NOW $269,950

7605 Graystone Court - $419,500 80 McDowell Lane - $425,000 324 North 25th Avenue - $425,000

5701 West Chestnut #10 - $122,500

4104 McLean Drive - $172,500

2006 South 76th Avenue - $272,500

91 Alteejen Road - $280,000

1411 Browne Avenue - $149,500

6403 Appleview Avenue - $175,000

208 Henry Avenue - NOW $279,000

8705 Grove Avenue - $305,000

103 Nugget Street, Moxee - $210,000

7903 W. Washington Avenue - $341,400

7005 West Lincoln - $417,500

302 Santa Roza - $315,000

2019 South 57th Avenue - $229,950

1404 Heritage Hills Court - $339,000

809 North 67th Avenue - $819,000

Lanette heaDLey
509 945-1411

Lanetteheadley.bhhscentral.com

haLey weSton
509 834-1200

haleyweston.bhhscentral.com

cinDy Pratt
509 759-7731

yakimahouseandhome.com

MeLiSSa coLeMan
509 961-2143

Melissacoleman.bhhscentral.com

MeLiSSa coLeMan
509 961-2143

Melissacoleman.bhhscentral.com

yeiMy baLL
509 834-3250

yeimyball.bhhscentral.com

Dana ShinPaugh
509 594-8835

DanashomesforSale.com
Kate Soldano u 509 949-0067

KateSoldano.bhhscentral.com

Joann MiLLer roSe
509 930-8158

JoannMillerhomes.com

Dave haweS
509 945-1257

Davehawes.bhhscentral.com

MicheLLe QueSneLL
509 961-4608

MichelleQuesnell.bhhscentral.com

ruSS reDfieLD
509 949-1455

RussRedfield.bhhscentral.com

Lanette heaDLey
509 945-1411

Lanetteheadley.bhhscentral.com

Meg baLLeS
509 952-6744
Megballes.com

cheLSea irwin-abeyta
509 969-0169
yakimahome.pro

Paul berndt u 509 480-2157
Paulberndt.com

Jerry raMoS
509 952-3936

Jerryramos.bhhscentral.com

Joanne MeLton
509 930-5998

JoanneMelton.com

Kate SoLDano
509 949-0067

KateSoldano.bhhscentral.com

bob PowerS
509 949-5314

robertLPowers.com

nicK uDeLL 
509 833-0772

nickudell.bhhscentral.com

brandy garner u 760 694-2727
brandygarner.bhhscentral.com

Meg irwin u 509 961-5921
Megirwin.com

$177,000: beautifuL Moxee hoMe, 
kept in immaculate condition.       
3 BR’s, 2 BA’s, good size kitchen 
with center island plus a pantry.

you won’t want to Miss out 
on this home.

$305,000: rare finD... Custom built one 
owner home in Selah on 4.83 
irrigated acres. Call today to see 
this 4 BR, 21⁄2 BA well maintained 
home with formal living, formal 
dining & FR open to kitchen.

$305,000: Enter the beautiful Great Room 
with mantled FP which opens to kitchen 
& dining areas and out to the 
generous patio area. Completing 
this home with 3 BR’s, 2 BA’s, 
central vac and 2 car att. garage.
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